H
Product Prefix
HS - Hansford Sensors
S
Product Series
510 - Vibration Trip Module with LED display
5 1 0 X X X X X X X X
Input Source

EN61326-1:2013
Environmental
How To Order
Key Features
• Fully configurable
• Delay start-up
• Dual relays
• Various inputs
• Relay inhibit
Electrical
MechanicalTechnical Performance
Available in four factory configured
versions for use in vibration monitoring
systems :
HS-510AI .... For use with HS-420 4-20mA
sensors
HS-510MV ... For use with HS-530 & HS-535
Series modules with 0-10V output
HS-510MI .... For use with HS-535 Series
modules  with 4-20mA output
HS-510TL .... For use with LM35 temperature
sensors as used in HS-100T sensors
18 X 19 20
15 X 16 17
HS-510
RLY1
2 1 10 12
5 4 3 6
screen
and black
white
RLY2
live to machine M
L      N
live to alarm klaxon
L      N
0V in
+24V in
+mA
-mA
output to remote monitor
lower raise
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice
TS022.9
X - Other (specified with order)